
1 西  垣  亜  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 9 17.86 6.52 11.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 1 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.02 0.420 1 0 1 0

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.36 0.77-4 -2 -1 -5 -4

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.04 0.56-1 -2 0 1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.12 1.620 2 0 1 1

6 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.03 0.930 2 0 0 1

7 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 2 0 2 0

6.63 6.52

Composition 1.80 2.051.75 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.151.75 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.101.75 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.25

11.34

2 三  上  潮  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

丹波PSK 8 16.96 7.15 9.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.24 0.86-3 -3 -1 -3 -1

2 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -2 0 -1 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.60-1 0 1 -2 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 1 1 0

6 1F+1A<<+SEQ << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -4 -3 -5 -4

7 CoSpB 1.50 -0.12 1.38-1 -2 0 -1 0

7.80 7.15

Composition 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 2.00 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.952.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.75

9.81
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3 結  岡  温  加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 4 16.16 6.08 10.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.03 0.830 2 1 1 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.67-1 -1 1 1 -1

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 2 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.10 6.08

Composition 1.80 1.851.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.801.50 2.25 2.00 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.951.75 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.00

10.08

4 島  田  安紀子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 6 16.09 7.09 9.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.33 0.77-4 -3 -1 -4 -3

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.33 0.95-4 -2 -1 -4 -2

4 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

5 FUSpB 1.50 -0.03 1.47-1 -1 1 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 -1 0 0

7 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7.88 7.09

Composition 1.80 1.601.75 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.601.50 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.801.50 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.00

9.00
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5 前  田  彩  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 7 15.17 5.56 9.81 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

2 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.18 0.95-4 0 0 -2 -2

3 1Lo+1Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 1 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 1 0 0 0

6 1Lze e F 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.17-1 1 1 2 0

6.01 5.56

Composition 1.80 1.751.75 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.801.50 2.25 1.75 1.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.901.50 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.00

9.81

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 森  野  里  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 1 14.69 5.42 9.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.25 0.63-2 -3 -2 -4 -3

2 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 0 0 -2

4 CoSpB 1.50 -0.03 1.47-1 0 1 -1 0

5 1F+1A<<+SEQ << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -4 -3 -5 -4

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -2 0 -1 -1

5.98 5.42

Composition 1.80 1.801.75 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.801.50 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.551.50 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

9.27
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7 二  宮  明日香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 5 14.29 6.19 8.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 -1 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 -1 0 0

4 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.08 0.82-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 1F+1T 0.90 -0.03 0.870 0 -2 0 -1

6 USpB 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.02-1 -2 -1 -3 -3

6.68 6.19

Composition 1.80 1.601.50 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.451.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.451.50 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

8.10

8 諸  隈  未  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 2 13.98 4.71 9.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.02 0.52-1 1 1 1 0

2 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 1 0 0 0

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.59-1 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.561 -1 0 1 1

6 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.530 0 1 1 1

7 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4.60 4.71

Composition 1.80 1.701.75 1.75 1.50 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.701.50 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.50 2.00 1.75 1.50 2.00

9.27
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9 宮  地  梨  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸薬科大学 3 12.77 4.85 7.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 0 0 1 0

2 1Lo+1Loq* * 0.50 -0.11 0.39-2 -4 -2 -2 -1

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.08-1 0 1 0 -1

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.04 0.56-1 -2 0 -1 1

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.410 -1 -1 -1 0

7 SSpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.10 4.85

Composition 1.80 1.451.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.80 1.551.50 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.401.50 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.50

7.92
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